
Saturday, March I21 Y Le\ hoe 400m
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
3.
4 Entertainers All
.80 Local Weather Conditions
40. @ Devotions; The Rev. W.
Bloxham
10.20 For My Lady: Artists New
to Listeners: Claudio Muzio (s0-
prano), Italy, Claire Dux,Poland
41.0 Morning Programme42.0 Local Weather Conditions
and Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Rhythm in Relays
3.30 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Hour: |. "‘Toy-town," a BBC feature about
Larry the Lamb
5.45 Dinner Music
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe story of To-night’s Opera
B.0 The Opera "FAUST," by
Gounod
THE INTERNATIONAL OPERA
COMPANY, headed by italian
Principals. with THE NATIONAL
ORCHESTRA of the NZBS
Presented by J. C. Williamson
Ltd., by arrangement with the
NZBS
11.20 Close down

WY
AUCKLANDl Cc 880 ke. 341m,

5. Op.m. Symphony -Hour6.0 Tea Dance
6.30 Tunes of the Times7.0 After Dinner Music
8.0 "Blessed are the Meek," ashort story by Ratislav_ Fedo-
seyer, read by Dermot Cathie
8.30. . In Sweeter Vein
-@..0... Gustave Holst
Sir Adrian Boult and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
"The Planets" Suite, Op. 32
470.0 Igor StravinskyThe New York Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by the
composer
Fireworks, Op. 4"Firebird" Suite (New -Aug-
mented Version)

10.30 Close downQO
411. Oa.m. The Light Programme
‘: Op.m. Cavalcade of Variety. 0 in the Twilight
5.30 Sweet Serenade6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 ‘The Valley of Fear"
6.30 Music from the Salon7. QO... Dale Alderton and his Or-
chestra with Esme Steyens
(A Studio Presentation)

7.30 ‘‘Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
8. 0 Let’s Dance
411. 0 Close downYA
6. 0; 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWsBreakfast session
9.4 : 6 gad Parade
oa.

ramme
toca Conditions .a epiie Star: Horace Finch
)aK Music While You Work

hae Devotional Service
—

pict ge oe Fe,My tLa@y! "Master-saycmaere: a Abari-p e) £Belgium) %

During the day, Comment-Pe: eson| Wellington~ -Racingub’s.Antumn Meeting

we ‘ProgrammeiInema Organ Music
_ Musical Comedy Favourites
Sports, Announcements andCancellations

runeh Music
4. Op.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 local. Weather Conditions‘pe oorte Summary,"SHturdday" Afternoon Matinee
O65 Sports Summary ,
39

5. 0 Children’s session, with
Uncle Ernest: "What We Want
in Our Programme"
5.45 Dinner Music6.0 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 Hannen Swaffer Says:
A review of the 1948 American
invasion of the English light en-
tertainment |8.0 It’s a Date"
8.28 Come into the Parlour!
An Irish Concert
(BBG Production)

8.58 Station, Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News .
9.15 "Lookout": A New Zealand
commentary on the International
News by Professor F. L.
Wooda
9.30 Old Time Dance Music10. O Sports Summary
10.10 "Those Were The Days":
Old Time Dance Music, featuring
uate Davidson and his

Orches-
ra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

OVS Bodie,del|

41. Op.m. Light Entertainment3.0 #£Variety Parade
5. i?) Home to Music5.30 Music from the South Seas
5.45 Voices in Harmony6.0 The Symphony of Music
3.30 Concert Piatform0 £The Story of Music: ‘The
Prospect Before Us,’’ by Boyce
7.30 "The Count of Monte

(BBC Production)
8. 0 Symphonic Music9. 0 Contemporary French Music
§t. Louis Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Vladimir Gol-
schmann
Suite Proveneale Miithaud
9.16 Marguerite. Long (piano)with the Orchestre Symphonique
Concerto Milhaud

. 9.28 Grand Symphony Orches-.
tra, Paris, conducted by the
composer
Rugby Honegger
9.86 Grand Symphony Orches-
tra, Paris, conducted by the
composer
Pastorale D’Ete Honegger
9.44 Grand Symphony Orches-
tra, Paris, conducted by the
composer
Pacific 234 Honegger

10. 0 Music Time: The Queen’s
Hall Light Orchestra conducted
by Sidney Torch
10.30 Close down

2V//D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m
7. Op.m. "You Asked For it"
session
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

NEW PLYMOUTH2>(p 1370 ke, 219m
6:30 p.m.- ‘Children’s session
7.15 Favourite Fairy Tales
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Ivor Novello and his Music
8.30 "The Shy Plutocrat’"9.2 Station Announcements
9. & Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

NAPIEROV edhe, 349m
7.°0,8.0 aim. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session .

9. 2°’ ‘Morning Programme
9.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
10.15 Stars on Parade: The
Hulbert Brothers
eeeS

TT if

10.30 Master Music
11.0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2.0 Afternoon Programme
4.30 Race Summary
5. 0 Children’s session, con-
ducted by Aunt Helen
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Hill Billy Roundup
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Sports Results
Station Announcements
After Dinner Music
7.30 Evening Programme
"Crowns of England"
8. 0 Saturday Night Variety
8.30 "Navy Mixture"
(BBC Programme)

s

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout: A New Zealand
commentary on International
News" (Professor Wood)
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10.15 District Sports Roundup10.30 Close down

NELSONQOKIN 13408
5oN

7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own session
7.20 Local Sports Results
8.30 "Plunder," a farce by
Clem Dawe (first episode)
74 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
(BBC Programme)

9.33 Music from Films
10. 0 Close dowg

GISBORNEOG 1010 ke, 297 m.
7. Op.m. Popular Entertainers7.30 Sports Summary750 "Pride and Prejudice"
8.7% Spotlight on Music
8.45 "Barnaby Rudge"3. 0 Music for Romance. with
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
(BBC Production)

9.30 Dance Music10.0 Close down

BY, CHRISTCHURCH690ke 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session-_ Canterbury Weather Fore-ast
9. 4 "Folies Berserque"
3.30 Ye Ojde Time Music HallA Humphrey Bishop Show
10. 0 ‘Four Centuries Suite" byEric Coates
10.10 Makers of Melody: LuigiBoccherini (Italy)10.30 Devotional Service
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Sports Summary2. 0 Commentary on N.Z. Ama-teur’ Athletic Championships
(second day), Further commen-taries throughout the afternoon
4.30 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "CoralCave" and "The Giant’s Head"
(BBC Programme)45 Dinner Music30 LONDON NEWS40 National Announcements

45 BBC Newsree}0 Local News Service
.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEAt the Cafe Continental, withVocalists Billy Toffel, Lale An-
dersen, Suzy Delair, Will Glahe

and The Or-
chestras of Milando and "Los
Clippers"
7.55 "ITMA"
8.25 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Arcadians," by Lionel)Monckton
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and iF News9.15 "Lookout": . N.Z. Ccom-

news.
b
on the internationaly Professor F. Le

9.30 "lane a Go": WilfredPickles brings the people tothe people in an amusing quizparty
(BBC Transcription)10.O District Sports Summary10.15 Famous Orchestras and

Concert Artists
114. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close —

down

YC ©pratt5.O p.m. theemit
6. O Concert Time
7. 0 Musical Who’s Who7.16 The Novatime Trio
7.46 "The Mooa and Sixpence"8.0 Symphonic ProgrammeLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Eduard VanBeinum
Beckus The Dandipratt Com-
edy Overture Arnold

8. 8 National Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Dr. Mal-colm Sargent
Lyric Suite, Op. 54 Griec
8.23 Boston Symphony Orch-estra
Symphony No. 3 Harris
8.40 Artur Sehnabel and Kar!Ulrich Schnabel and the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in E Flat, K.365

Mozart9. 4 Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by ODr.Malcolm Sargent
A John Field Suite Harty
9.24 The N.B.C. Symphony Or-chestra conducted by Arturc
he No. 4 in C Minormphony No. n .

"Op.
68 ' Brahms

10. 2 umour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

TANAN ,DENEDIN|

|KC eeeweal |
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Vocal Interlude :

9.15 Ted Steele’s Novatones
oe
4
Allan Roth and his Orchege
ra
9.45 Variety
10. 0 ‘Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the Air
7. 0 "The Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme Review and
Sports Results
7.45 On the Lighter Side
8. 0 Gems from the Operas
8.20 Makers. of Melody; — EricCoates
8.45 Achievement: Gustaf. Delan
3. 0 Dominion Weather "Report
9. 4 London Studio Melodies
(RBC Programme)

9.35 "Much-es i FoalMarsh’’
(BBC Programme)

10. O Reflections
10.30 Close down

SY GREYMOUTH/ 920 ke, 326m,
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 You, Ask, We Play
12. 0 Announcements
Lunch Music2.0 p.m. First Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon -Matinee
45 Second Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Dancing Time
6. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"
6.15 Late Sporting
6.30 LONDON NEWS
y Fe Station AnnouncementsThird Sports Summary
7.30 © Evening Programme
The South American Way
17.45 Cowboy Corner
18. 0 "Mr, and. Mrs, North"
8.30 Serenade
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout: A New Zealand
Commentary on. the Interna-
tional News," by Professor Fe
L. W. Wood
9.30 Saturday Night Variety
10. GO Final Sports Summary
Dancing to Tony Pastor
40.30 Close down

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
|9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
410. 0 Music for Allig
Rachmaninolt
40.20 Deyotional Service
10.38 For My Lady "Miss Susie
Slagles"
144. 0 Results from Cromwell
Races, and throughout the day
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
42. O Sports Announcements and
Cancellations
Sp.m. Lunch Music (

bh 0 Sports Announcements: andCancellations
2. 0

§#
Local Weather Conditions»2.1 Saturday Afternoon Mat-inee: Interrupted at intervals

for sports results
2.15 Sports Summary No. 1
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s Hour
6.45 Dinner Music
6. 6. Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
16.40 Scoreboard on Women’sCricket; England v. Otago
6.456 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports. Summary No. 3
7.30. EVENING PROGRAMME
"Have a Go"’
Wilfred Pickles brings the
people to the ie! in an amus-ing quiz party
(BBC Production)

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.6, 12.30 p.m.
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence
school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YZ,3YZ and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, MARCH 8
9. 4am. Miss N. C. Brown: Singing for the Little Ones (4).
9.12 A. D. Priestley: Poetry for Everyone.
9.24 Miss E. R. Ryan: Shorthand Dictation.

FRIDAY, MARCH 11 ©
94am. Miss R. C. Beckway: Music of Beethoven (2).
9.12 Lt.-Col. T. Orde Lees: The London Zoo.
9.22 K. H.S. Allen: Parlons Frangais.


